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Product Images

Short Description

Product Details:

Case cooling is becoming more essential these days. The better airflow inside your system, the cooler and more stable system
you will get.

Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice
by choosing this upgrade below.
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Description

Product Details:

Case cooling is becoming more essential these days. The better airflow inside your system, the cooler and more stable system
you will get.

Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice
by choosing this upgrade below.

Features

e Recommended for CM 690 and Centurion 590.
60.9 CFM High airflow to enhance cooling performance.

® Super silent operation at 16 d-BA for case cooling.

RoHS compliance for protecting the environment.

Specifications

Dimension (W /H /D) 140*140*25mm
Voltage 12VDC

Current (Ampere) 0.08A

Input (Watt) 0.96W

Speed (R.P.M.) 1000 R.P.M.

Air Flow (CFM) 60.9 CFM

Air pressure (mmH20) 0.82 mmH,0O
Fan Noise Level (dB-A) 16 dB-A

Weight 170 g

Bearing Type Sleeve

Fan Life Expectancy
Connector

Screws

35,000 hours
3 pin

4 pcs
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

Cooler Master

R4-54S-10AK-GP

1.0000

Black

140mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1000

61

16

870423003717

$8.00
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