

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter









\$8.00 was \$10.95

Product Images



Short Description

Product Details:

Case cooling is becoming more essential these days. The better airflow inside your system, the cooler and more stable system you will get.

Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice by choosing this upgrade below.

1

Description

Product Details:

Case cooling is becoming more essential these days. The better airflow inside your system, the cooler and more stable system you will get.

Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice by choosing this upgrade below.

Features

- Recommended for CM 690 and Centurion 590.
- 60.9 CFM High airflow to enhance cooling performance.
- Super silent operation at 16 d-BA for case cooling.
- RoHS compliance for protecting the environment.

Specifications

Dimension (W / H / D) 140*140*25mm

Voltage 12VDC

Current (Ampere) 0.08A

Input (Watt) 0.96W

Speed (R.P.M.) 1000 R.P.M.

Air Flow (CFM) 60.9 CFM

Air pressure (mmH2O) 0.82 mmH₂O

Fan Noise Level (dB-A) 16 dB-A

Weight 170 g

Bearing Type Sleeve

Fan Life Expectancy 35,000 hours

Connector 3 pin

Screws 4 pcs

2

Additional Information

Brand	Cooler Master
SKU	R4-S4S-10AK-GP
Weight	1.0000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	140mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1000
Fan CFM	61
Fan Noise (dB)	16
Vendor SKU/EAN	870423003717
Special Price	\$8.00



3 4/9/24